
 
 

"Preventing Pollution is the Best Solution" 
 

Environmental Web Pages 
 

None of the following web sites are endorsed by MDEQ. It is the responsibility of the user to determine 
whether to visit a site and to evaluate their content.  
 
 

Environmental Education 
Discovery Channel http://science.discovery.com/quizzes/quizzes.html  
Earth Science Week www.earthsciweek.org  
Environmental Defense Fund www.edf.org 
Energy, Dept of & Kids www.eere.energy.gov/kids 
Energy, Dept of & Kids -Teachers www1.eere.energy.gov/education/lessonplans/default.aspx 
EE-Link, environmental ed-students eelink.net/pages/Student+Environmental+Education+Sites 
EE-Link, environmental ed-teachers http://eelink.net/pages/Classroom+Resources-Directories 
Energy Star for Kids www.energystar.gov/index.cfm?c=kids.kids_index  
Environmental Web Directory -Search www.webdirectory.com/  
EPA educational pages, kids www.epa.gov/kids  
EPA educational pages www.epa.gov/teachers 
EPA Kids & Drinking water http://water.epa.gov/learn/kids/drinkingwater/index.cfm  
EPA P2 Toolbox www.epa.gov/reg5rcra/wptdiv/p2pages/toolbox.htm  
Green Gorilla (ocean plastic island) www.greengorilla.com/episodes  
Kids For A Cleaner Environment www.kidsface.org/  
MDEQ Education  www.michigan.gov/environmentaled 
NASA, Earth Science www.nasa.gov/  
Nat’l Geographic Kids http://kids.nationalgeographic.com/kids  
Nat’l Institute of Environmental Health http://kids.niehs.nih.gov/home.htm  
Nat’l Library for the Environment http://cnie.org  
Nat’l Oceanic & Atmospheric  www.education.noaa.gov/  
Nat’l Park Service www.nps.gov/
Nat’l Pollution Prevention Center www.umich.edu/~nppcpub/resources/  
Nat’l Science Foundation www.nsf.gov/  
Nat’l Wildlife Federation www.nwf.org/kids/
NPR Consumer Consequences http://sustainability.publicradio.org/consumerconsequences 
Nye the Science Guy www.billnye.com  
PBS Nature  www.pbs.org/teachers  
Scientific American Explorations www.scientificamerican.com  
SeaWorld/Busch Gardens http://seaworld.org  
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Sierra Club http://sierraclub.org/education  
Sharing Environmental Education  www.seek.state.mn.us/index.html  
Smithsonian Institute www.si.edu/  
 
Environmental Groups 
Audubon Society – Michigan www.audubon.org
Conservation & Research Center http://nationalzoo.si.edu/Education/default.cfm
EDF - Environmental Defense Fund  www.environmentaldefense.org/home.cfm
Envirolink www.envirolink.org
League of Conservation Voters www.lcv.org  
MEC - Michigan Environmental Council www.environmentalcouncil.org  
MUCC - Michigan United Conservation Clubs http://mucc.org/index.php/tracks  
Nature Conservancy http://nature.org
NRDC – Natural Resources Defense Council www.nrdc.org
NWF – National Wildlife Federation http://nwf.org  
Sierra Club www.sierraclub.org   
WWF – World Wildlife Fund www.worldwildlife.org

 
 
 

  
For MDEQ Educational Information  The MDEQ Environmental web site has 

information for: contact:  
Kids Corner/Fun Stuff Special Events 
Publications      Educators     General Public 
 Links         Ways to Care for Our Environment 
  

 
Tom Occhipinti         (517) 373-2379 
Environmental Education Coordinator 
Michigan Department of Environmental Quality 
PO Box 30473 
Lansing, MI 48909    

www.michigan.gov/environmentaled  
 

  
To suggest additional listings contact: Maggie Fields              (517) 335-6250 

Michigan Department of Environmental Quality 
P.O. Box 30457 
Lansing, MI 48909 
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